Union Park Neighborhood Association

PO BOX 16113

Des Moines , IA 50316-9402 info@unionparkdsm.com

BECOME A MEMBER

Name	
Address_	
9-digit zip	code
Form is als	so available on our website at www.unionparkdsm.com
Phone (optional)	E-mail

Yearly Dues: Three levels of Membership: \$10.00 Family membership, \$25 Supporter, \$30 Business We accept cash, checks or Venmo only

Please mail to UPNA Treasurer, PO BOX 16113, Des Moines, IA 50316-9402 If you have any questions, please feel free to call Paul Cole at (515) 263-1885 or email at Colepw2005@gmail.com

All memberships are due on January 1st of each year.

If you do not have a printer, that is ok. Just write your contact information on a piece of paper and enclose it with your check or cash and mail to

UPNA Treasurer, PO BOX 16113, Des Moines, IA 50316-9402

Your information is always kept private. We do not sell or give your information to ANYONE.





IMPORTANT: If using Venmo, PLEASE fill out the membership form as well so we may properly credit your membership account and mail to: UPNA Treasurer, PO BOX 16113, Des Moines, IA 50316-9402

Watson Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential Hull Avenue E. Boyd Ave. B. Morton Ave. B. Morton Ave. B. Morton Ave. Commercial Industrial Public/Semi-Public Open Space/Recreational

NEIGHBORHOOD BOUNDARIES:

The Union Park Neighborhood Association consists of the neighborhood from Hull Avenue on the north, Glenbrook Drive on the east, Washington Avenue on the south and the Des Moines River and Second Avenue on the west.